Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office State of New Mexic		Form C-103
District J 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240 Energy, Minerals and Natural	Resources WELL API NO.	Revised March 25, 1999
District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 87210 OIL CONSERVATION D	IVISION 5 Indicate Trans	30-045-30885
District III 2040 South Pacheco	STATE	FEE
District IV Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & G	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR PROPOSALS.)	G BACK TO A MICHENER LS	Unti Agreement Name
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X Other		
2. Name of Operator CONOCO, INC.	8. Well No. 3M	
3. Address of Operator P.O. BOX 2197 DU 3066 HOUSTON TX 77	252 9. Pool name or W	Vildcat
4. Well Location		VERDE / BASIN DAKOTA
BOTTOMHOLE LOCATION UL D, SEC.15, T28N		
surface Unit Letter M : 100 feet from the <u>SOUTH</u> location	line and 1190 feet from	the WEST line
Section 10 Township 28N Ran 10. Elevation (Show whether DR, H 6363'	nge 9W NMPM RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	County SAN JUAN
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nat NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON	ure of Notice, Report or Other D SUBSEQUENT REF REMEDIAL WORK	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETION	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOBS	ABANDONMENT
OTHER: DHC	OTHER:	
of starting and proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Conor recompletion. In reference to Order #R-11363 Conoco proposes to downhole comming Perforations are: Blanco Mesaverde (proposed) MD 4960'-5360' TVD 4755'-5155' Basin Dakota (proposed) MD 7240'-7390' 7035'-7185' Allocation will be by test Commingling in this well will not reduce the value of the remaining proc BLM has been notified of our intent. Interest owners are identical in all pools. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best SIGNATURE. TITLE RE	DEC 2001 RECEIVED OIL CON. DIV DIST. 3	Dakota
		DATE 12/05/2001
Type or print name DEBORAH MARBERRY (This space for Salgned Signed by STEVEN N. HAYDEN	Telepho	one No. (281)293-1005
APPROVED BYTITLE_	r Cal & Gas Inspector, Dist. 44	DEC - 7 2001 DATE
Conditions of approval, if any:		
		"
		(

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

1 API Number

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-045-308	85			7159	9		∫ E	BAS	IN DAKOTA					
4 Property	Code	T	n	ATTOM			5 Prope	rty Na	ате			ı	Well Number	
iocnin	No	BAS	IN D	AKOTA				4 N				3M		
7 OGRID 005073	1 7U.	CON	Operator Name CONOCO, INC.							, Elevation				
0030/3		LCON		, mu.			10 Surfac	ne T	ocation			6363'		
UL or lot no.	Secti	ion Towns	hip (Range	T	ot Idn			OCATION North/South line	Feet from the	Fee	t/West line		
M	10	28N		9W		J. Audi	100		SOUTH	1190		v vvest iide	County	
141	10	2014			ottor	n Ha		- 1	Different From		WEST		SAN JUAN	
UL or lot no.	Secti	on Townsh	ıip T	Range		ot Idn			North/South line	Feet from the	Feet	t/West line		
D	15	28N	-	9W	_		1000		VORTH	790	WEST	a stest line	County SAN JUAN	
12 Dedicated Acres			14 Co	nsolidation (Code	15 Or	der No.	1,		170			BAN JUAN	
320			U											
	I		10			J				·				
NO ALLO	WADI 1	E 11/11 1	DE 4	CCICAIR	יי איני	ነ ምርጥ	ic cormi ea	יי	NITINITET ATT T	NITTO POTO **	4 T / P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	NI 6011	COLID 1 ==== :	
_	WADL	r wirr	DE P N	ATZ-KOI	NDA	RD I	INIT HAS F	SEE!	N UNTIL ALL I N APPROVED	NIEKESIS H. By the drag	AVE BEE	EN CON	SOLIDATED O	
1/90°	A 6"	SURF	مر ک		O		OTHI HAD I	1	ATTROVED			CEDT	TIFICATION	
				•						I hereby ceri	ify that the	information	ITICATION n contained herein is	
										H			r contained nerein is knowledge and	
	8									belief.		<u> </u>	or una	
	Q										1	1	20 1	
		. 1	_1	_							Word	le 1	Markoll	
790'	-00	tomb	10/	`						Signature DEDOD A	~~***		/	
 				··-·-·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DEBORA Printed Name	n MAKB	EKKY		
													_	
		,								REGULA'	IUKY Al	NALYS'	<u> </u>	
								1		1	•			
						12/05/2001								
				i						Date				
					5			<u> </u>		1907 777 77	WOD :	The area	VO LOT OF	
				15									FICATION	
										LE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY			n shown on this plat	
										19			ıl surveys made by	
													it the same is true	
										and correct to	o the best of	t my belief.		
														
										Date of Surve		.c:		
							ļ			Signature and	Seal of Pro	ressional S	surveyor:	
	į													
										įį.				
										1				
	1			B I			i			Cartificate Number				

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised August 15, 2000

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV					OI	L C	2040 Sc	outl	ΓΙΟΝ DIVISIO h Pacheco NM 87505	ON St	Submit to Appropriate District Offic State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies				
2040 South Pachec	o, Santa Fe, 1	NM 87505	;								Г	□ ам	ENDED REPOR		
			WE	ELL L	OCA'	TIO	N AND	AC	REAGE DED	ICATION PI	AT -				
' API Number						² Pool Code ³ Pool Name									
30-045-308	85			7231	9	BLANCO MESAVERDE									
4 Property	Code						5 Prop	erty	Name			6 Well Number			
1		BLA	NCO M	MESAV	/ERD	DE							3M		
, OGRID	No.				_		* Oper	rator	Name		, Elevation				
005073	005073 CONOCO, INC.														
				·			10 Surfa	ice	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Townsh	ц́р	Range	Lo	t Idn	Feet fron	1 the	North/South line	Feet from the	East	/West line	County		
M	10	28N	9	W			100		SOUTH	1190	WEST		SAN JUAN		
				11 B	ottom	Ho.	le Locatio	n I	f Different From	Surface					
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	ip	Range	Lo	t Idn	Feet from	the	North/South line	Feet from the	East	/West line	County		
D	15	28N	9	w			1000		NORTH	790	WEST		SAN JUAN		
12 Dedicated Acres	3 Joint of	Infill	14 Conso	olidation	Code	15 Ord	ler No.								
320	I		U												
L			L						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION ¹⁷OPERATOR CERTIFICATION SURPOCE 100 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is d complete to the best of my knowledge and 8 790 **DEBORAH MARBERRY** REGULATORY ANALYST 12/05/2001 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plai was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Certificate Number